TM
I
N
F
O
DUMMY COMPONENT ORDERING INFORMATION
11
SIZE CODE SIZE TAPE INFO
INCH NAME LENGTH X DIA. WIDTH PITCH XM1 QTY XD1 QTY
MELF RESISTOR
MELF resistors are cylindrical. Extra care is required during placement to prevent rolling during assembly.  These
devices are often called by their nicknames relative to size such as micro-melf, mini-melf and melf.  Nomenclature:
MELF = Metal Electrode Face Bonded.  Lead Free version is tin over nickel plating.
PbPb
PLASTIC TAPE
0604 1.6 x 1.0mm 8mm 4mm SRM0604E4A 500 SRM0604E7P 3000
0805 Micro 2.2 x 1.1 mm 8mm 4mm SRM0805E4A 500 SRM0805E7P 3000
1206 Mini 3.2 x 1.6mm 8mm 4mm SRM1206E4A 500 SRM1206E7P 3000
1406 Mini 3.5 x 1.4mm 8mm 4mm SRM1406E4A 500 SRM1406E7P 3000
2308 MELF 5.9 x 2.2mm 12mm 4mm SRM2308E4A 250 SRM2308E7P 1500
LEAD FREE        SN100
0805 Micro 2.2 x 1.1 8mm 4mm SRM0805E4A-TIN 500 SRM0805E7A-TIN 3000
1206 Mini 3.2 x 1.6 8mm 4mm SRM1206E4A-TIN 500 SRM1206E7A-TIN 3000
2308 MELF 5.9 x 2.2 12mm 4mm SRM2308E4A-TIN 250 SRM2308E7A-TIN 2000
ZERO OHM
0805 Micro 2.2 x 1.1 8mm 4mm SRM0805E4A-ZERO 500 SRM0805E7A-ZERO 3000
1206 Mini 3.2 x 1.6 8mm 4mm SRM1206E4A-ZERO 500 SRM1206E7A-ZERO 3000
2308 MELF 5.9 x 2.2 12mm 4mm SRM2308E4A-ZERO 250 SRM2308E7A-ZERO 2000
TM
Tel 1-714-898-3830
Top View PC Board
Quick View Side View Detail
©2000 TopLine. All Rights Reserved.        Form MELF1TopLine makes no guarantee as to the accuracy of this document
Part #  SRM0604
MELF Resistor
Body Size  0604
Dwg  SRM0604.pdf
.063”
(1.6mm)
.04”
(1.0mm)
.012”
(.3mm)
.04”
(1.0mm)
0.1”
(2.54mm)
  .038”      .024”
(.96mm)    (.62mm)
.063”
(1.6mm)
.04”
(1.0mm) .063”
(1.6mm)
.04”
(1.0mm)
.012”
(.3mm)
Tolerance ± .004” (± .1mm)
TM
Tel 1-714-898-3830
Top View PC Board
Quick View Side View Detail
©2000 TopLine. All Rights Reserved.        Form MELF2TopLine makes no guarantee as to the accuracy of this document
Part #  SRM0805
Micro-MELF Resistor
Body Size  0805
Dwg  SRM0805.pdf
.08”